H � RXT Series
H � LED Transformers
H � SV - Single-Voltage
H � MV - Multi-Voltage
H � HV - High Voltage
H � M Series Stainless
Steel and Aluminum
H � WT - Weatherproof

20
-A
C-
M
R1
6-
BR
T
D
B
-1
2-
20
0
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 CIRCUITS
DB-12-25M	 25w Magnetic Transformer	 1
DB-12-75E	 75w Electronic Transformer	 1
DB-12-150E	 150w Electronic Transformer	 1
DB-12-LED8	 8w LED Driver	 1
DBS-12-60M	 60w Magnetic Transformer	 1
DBS-12-100M	 100w Magnetic Transformer	 1
DBS-12-75E	 75w Electronic Transformer	 1
DBS-12-150E	 150w Electronic Transformer	 1
DBS-12-LED8	 8w LED Driver	 1
DB-12-60M	 60w magnetic transformer	 1
DB-12-100M	 100w magnetic transformer	 1
DB-12-120M	 120w magnetic transformer	 1
DB-12-200	 200w magnetic transformer, (2 core)	 1
DB-12-300	 300w magnetic transformer, (1 core)	 1
DB-212-300	 300w magnetic transformer, (1 core split)	 2
DB-212-600	 600w magnetic transformer, (1 core split)	 2
DB-212-600-2C	 600w magnetic transformer, (2 core)	 2
DB-312-900	 600w magnetic transformer, (2 core)	 3
DB-312-900-3C	 600w magnetic transformer, (3 core)	 3
DB-412-1200	 1200w magnetic transformer, (2 core)	 4
DB-412-1200-4C	 1200w magnetic transformer, (4 core)	 4
4.5”Ø
7.25”Ø
6”x6”
10”x10”
13”x13”
DB LED DRIVER SPECIFICATIONS:
HW-12-6350120LED: Led Driver 120v input 6w output 350mA
HW-12-6350240LED: Led Driver 240v input 6w output 350mA
HW-12-6350277LED: Led Driver 277v input 6w output 350mA
HW-12-8700LED: Led Driver 120v input 8w output 750mA
HW-12-20700277LED: Led Driver 277v input 6w output 700mA
HW-12-20MVLED: Led Driver 90-277v input 20w output 0-1.6A
HW-12-60LED: LED Driver 120v Input, 60w output powers multiple LEDS
Driver must be within 20’ of fixture
120-277v
120-277v 120-277v
To

381mm
RXT- 12-300-MV
RXT- 12-600-MV
®
RXT-12-60MV
RXT-12-120MV
RXT-12-180MV
RXT-12-300MV
RXT-12-600MV
Digital Timer (-DT) & Photocell (-PC)
Mechanical  Timer (-T) &
Remote Photo Cell (-RPC)
Astro Timer (-AT)
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION	 NUMBER OF CIRCUITS
RXT-12-60MV	 60 watt MV stainless transformer, timer ready	 1 circuit
RXT-12-120MV	 120 watt MV stainless transformer, timer ready	 1 circuit
RXT-12-180MV	 180 watt MV stainless transformer, timer ready	 1 circuit
RXT-12-300MV	 300 watt MV stainless transformer, timer ready	 1 circuit
RXT-12-600MV	 600 watt MV stainless transformer, timer ready	 2 circuit
RXT-12-60MVAT	 60 watt MV stainless transformer, astro timer	 1 circuit
RXT-12-120MVAT	 120 watt MV stainless transformer, astro timer	 1 circuit
RXT-12-180MVAT	 180 watt MV stainless transformer, astro timer	 1 circuit
RXT-12-300MVAT	 300 watt MV stainless transformer, astro timer	 1 circuit
RXT-12-600MVAT	 600 watt MV stainless transformer, astro timer	 2 circuit
RXT-12-60MVDT	 60 watt MV stainless transformer, digital timer	 1 circuit
RXT-12-120MVDT	 120 watt MV stainless transformer, digital timer	 1 circuit
RXT-12-180MVDT	 180 watt MV stainless transformer, digital timer	 1 circuit
RXT-12-300MVDT	 300 watt MV stainless transformer, digital timer	 1 circuit
RXT-12-600MVDT	 600 watt MV stainless transformer, digital timer	 2 circuit
RXT-12-60MVT	 60 watt MV stainless transformer, mechanical timer	 1 circuit
RXT-12-120MVT	 120 watt MV stainless transformer, mechanical timer	 1 circuit
RXT-12-180MVT	 180 watt MV stainless transformer, mechanical timer	 1 circuit
RXT-12-300MVT	 300 watt MV stainless transformer, mechanical timer	 1 circuit
RXT-12-600MVT	 600 watt MV stainless transformer, mechanical timer	 2 circuit
FACEPLATES
RXT-FP-AT60	 RXT-12-60/-120/-180 Face Plate With Astro-Timer
RXT-FP-AT300	 RXT-12-300 Face Plate With Astro-Timer
RXT-FP-AT600	 RXT-12-600 Face Plate With Astro-Timer
RXT-FP-DT60	 RXT-12-60/-120/-180 Face Plate With Digital Timer
RXT-FP-DT300	 RXT-12-300 Face Plate With Digital Timer
RXT-FP-DT600	 RXT-12-600 Face Plate With Digital Timer
RXT-FP-T60	 RXT-12-60/-120/-180 Face Plate With Timer
RXT-FP-T300	 RXT-12-300 Face Plate With Timer
RXT-FP-T600	 RXT-12-600 Face Plate With Timer
RXT-FP-TR60	 RXT-12-60/-120/-180 Face Plate With Timer Ready Receptacle
RXT-FP-TR300	 RXT-12-300 Face Plate With Timer Ready Receptacle
RXT-FP-TR600	 RXT-12-600 Face Plate With Timer Ready Receptacle
CONTROL OPTIONS
-T	 Mechanical Timer
-DT	 Digital Timer
-AT	 Astro Timer

Timer Ready (-TR)
Single Tap Load Charts
	 Super Terminal Lug system
	  wiring advantages:
	 • Fewer tools required
	 • No need for spade connectors
	 • Simply place stripped wire in
	      barrel and screw down
Lug Capacity
7x 	#12 cable
5x 	#10 cable
3x 	#8 cable
13
ORDER INFORMATION
Part No.	 No. of Lugs 	 Commons	 Wattage
HV-500-SS-TL	 8	 3	 500w
HV-600-SS-TL	 8	 3	 600w
HV-900-SS-TL	 8	 4	 900w
HV-1200-SS-TL	 16	 6	 1200w
HV Series - Stainless Steel High Voltage Transformers
IN
TERTEK
LISTED

18w
PL-04
18w
Hardwire Transformers
IN
TERTEK
LISTED
Plug-in Transformers
1.38” 1.13”
2.63”
1.50“
10’ SPT 1 10’ SPT 1
2.25”
2.63”
CATALOG #	 DESCRIPTION	 EST. SHIPPING WT.
HW-12-75	 75w Hardwire Transformer	 1.0 lb.
HW-12-150	 150w Hardwire Transformer	 1.0 lb.
PI-12-75	 75w Plug-in Transformer	 1.0 lb.
CATALOG # HW-12-75W
Hardwire Transformer
SPECIFICATIONS